
Lunch

11:30 am - 4:00 pm
GF - Gluten Free

Brown Rice $2.5 Extra. 

18% Service Charge for Parties of 5 or More

Request separate checks/split payments before you order

Hot  &  Spicy

Sesame Chicken                            

Kung Pao Chicken                    

Chicken w/ Garlic Sauce          

Chinese Curry Chicken (GF)                  

Szechuan Chicken                       

General Tao’s Chicken      

Orange Chicken                 

Chicken

Shrimp
Peking Shrimp                 

Cashew Shrimp                                         

Sweet & Sour Shrimp       

Lemon Shrimp (GF) 

Sesame Shrimp

Shrimp w/ Broccoli (GF)

Kung Pao Shrimp              

Shrimp w/ Garlic Sauce

Mango Shrimp (GF)

Volcano Shrimp

Beef 

Kung Pao Beef          

Sezchuan Beef                            

Mongolian Beef                        

Beef with Broccoli

Beef with Garlic Sauce                         

Pork

Sweet & Sour Pork

Pork w/ Garlic Sauce                             

Sweet & Sour Chicken    

Lemon Chicken                       

Cashew Chicken                          

Chicken with Broccoli              

Thai Basil Chicken                   

Moo Goo Gai Pan (GF)

Mango Chicken (GF)

Vegetable

Broccoli  w/ Garlic Sauce        

Thai Basil Tofu                             

Sesame Tofu                          

Mixed Vegetables (GF) 
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12.50

12.50

12.50

12.50

12.50

12.50

13.00

13.50

13.50

13.50

13.50

13.50

13.00

13.00

13.00

13.00

13.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

Beverage

Soda or Iced Tea 

Hot Tea (Pot) 
Jasmine or Green Tea

12.50

12.50

Lunch includes vegetable egg roll, fried wonton, fried rice, 
and choice of Hot & Sour Soup or Egg Flower soup 

3.50

3.50

12.50

12.50

12.50

12.50

12.50

13.00

13.00

13.50

13.50

13.50

13.50

13.50



Chicken or Pork      

Beef

Shrimp

Triple Delight

Triple Delight Mala 

Lo Mein
Vegetable              

Chicken or Pork                

Beef

Shrimp 

Deluxe              

Chicken, Beef, and Shrimp 
with Vegetables

The term málà is a combination of two 
Chinese characters: "numbing" (麻ma) 
and "spicy hot“(辣 la), referring to the 
feeling in the mouth after eating the 
sauce.
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Three Ingredient Taster       13.50

Kung Pao Triple Delight     13.50
Garlic Triple Delight           13.50

12.50

13.00

13.50

13.50

12.50

12.50

13.00

13.50

13.50

Lunch
11:30 am - 4:00 pm

Lunch includes vegetable egg roll, fried wonton, rice, and 
choice of Hot & Sour Soup or Egg Flower Soup 

Thai Coconut Curry(GF)

Red and green bell pepper, 
celery, zucchini, broccoli, 
and Thai basil in the Thai 
coconut curry sauce.

Malaysian Red Curry(GF) 

Red curry base and coconut 
milk with green bell pepper, 
red bell pepper, broccoli, 
zucchini, celery, Thai basil and 
carrot.

Vegetables Shrimp    
Chicken  

Beef      Choice of
Deluxe  

Massaman Curry (GF)

12.50

13.00

13.50

13.50
13.50

GF - Gluten Free

Brown Rice $2.5 Extra. 

18% Service Charge for Parties of 5 or More

Request separate checks/split payments before you order

Red and green bell pepper, 
celery, zucchini, broccoli, 
and Thai basil in the curry 
paste, coconut milk and 
peanut butter sauce.
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