Lunch

11:30 am - 4:00 pm

Hot & Spicy GF - Gluten Free

Lunch includes vegetable egg roll, fried wonton, fried rice, and choice of Hot & Sour Soup or Egg Flower soup

Chicken

Sweet & Sour Chicken	12.50	Sesame Chicken	12.50
Lemon Chicken	12.50	Kung Pao Chicken	12.50
Cashew Chicken	12.50	Chicken w/ Garlic Sauce	12.50
Chicken with Broccoli	12.50	Chinese Curry Chicken (GF)	12.50
Thai Basil Chicken	12.50	🌶 Szechuan Chicken	12.50
Moo Goo Gai Pan (GF)	12.50	🌶 General Tao's Chicken	13.00
Mango Chicken (GF)	13.00	Orange Chicken	13.00
	Sh	rimp	
Peking Shrimp	13.50	Shrimp w/ Broccoli (GF)	13.50
Cashew Shrimp	13.50	🌶 Kung Pao Shrimp	13.50
Sweet & Sour Shrimp	13.50	Shrimp w/ Garlic Sauce	13.50
Lemon Shrimp (GF)	13.50	Mango Shrimp (GF)	13.50
Sesame Shrimp	13.50	Volcano Shrimp	13.50
Beef		Vegetable	
Kung Pao Beef	13.00	Broccoli w/ Garlic Sauce	12.00
🌶 Sezchuan Beef	13.00	🌶 Thai Basil Tofu	12.00
Mongolian Beef	13.00	Sesame Tofu	12.00
Beef with Broccoli	13.00	Mixed Vegetables (GF)	12.00
Beef with Garlic Sauce	13.00		
Pork		Beverage	
Sweet & Sour Pork	12.50	Soda or Iced Tea	3.50
Pork w/ Garlic Sauce	12.50	Hot Tea (Pot) Jasmine or Green Tea	3.50
	Duarra D	line #2 E Erstre	

Brown Rice \$2.5 Extra. 18% Service Charge for Parties of 5 or More Request separate checks/split payments before you order

M2024

Lunch

11:30 am - 4:00 pm

Lunch includes vegetable egg roll, fried wonton, rice, and choice of Hot & Sour Soup or Egg Flower Soup

GF - Gluten Free Image: Constant Courry (GF)						
Red and green bell pepper, celery, zucchini, broccoli, and Thai basil in the Thai coconut curry sauce.	celery, zucchini, l and Thai basil in paste, coconut m	Red and green bell pepper, celery, zucchini, broccoli, and Thai basil in the curry paste, coconut milk and peanut butter sauce.		Red curry base and coconut milk with green bell pepper, red bell pepper, broccoli, zucchini, celery, Thai basil and carrot.		
Choice of Vegetabl Chicken		Beef 13.50	, Shrimp 13.50 Deluxe 13.50			
Triple Delight Chicken, Beef, and Shrimp with Vegetables	-	・ Nala The term málà is a combination of two Chinese characters: "numbing" (麻 ma) and "spicy hot"(辣 la), referring to the feeling in the mouth after eating the sauce.				
Three Ingredient Taster	13.50		Chicken or Pork	12.50		
Kung Pao Triple Delight	13.50		Beef	13.00		
Garlic Triple Delight	13.50		Shrimp	13.50		
Lo Mein			Triple Delight	13.50		
	egetable	12.50				
C	hicken or Pork	12.50				
B	eef	13.00				
SI	hrimp	13.50				

Brown Rice \$2.5 Extra. 18% Service Charge for Parties of 5 or More Request separate checks/split payments before you order

13.50

Deluxe

M2024